1-800-728-0312	 www.con-techlighting.com AD04TRSS63
All specifications subject to change without notice.
	Catalog #	 Type	 ProjectRLM16
Decorator Series
Pendant Track Fixture
Ordering Information
Fixture
RLM16/BLK
RLM16/WHT
Example Order:	 RLM16/BLK         C	       LA1634-A       LA2050-P
Finish
C	 -	 Chrome
PB*	-	 Polished Brass
Glass Shade Options
LA1634-A   	-   Amber Glass Shade
LA1634-B   	-   Blue Glass Shade
LA1634-G   	-   Green Glass Shade
LA1634-PR	-   Purple Glass Shade
LA1634-R    	-   Red Glass Shade
LA1634-F    	-   Frosted Glass Shade
Transformer
LA1816-P		-   White Mono-Point Transformer
LA1816-B		-   Black Mono-Point Transformer
LA2050-P		-   White Track Mounted Transformer